
Total

Women 7 1527

Men 8 946

15 2473

Women 0 5 5

Men 0 3 3

0 8 8

Women 12 1532

Men 11 949

23 2481

% Pell

Women 230 15%

Men 139 15%

369 15%

Total 2465.7

90%
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55%

28%

13%

3%

1%

Residency & Geographic Distribution of Full‐Time, Degree‐Seeking Undergraduates

Resident vs. Commuter

Resident

Commuter

Home State

Massachusetts

Other New England 

Mid‐Atlantic

Other U.S.

International

Total Enrollment

Enrollment By Pell Grant Eligibility

Pell Eligibility Total

Student Full‐Time Equivalent*

Part‐TimeFull‐Time

1520

Current Students

Total Enrollment For Fall 2013

Degree‐Seeking Students

Degree‐Seeking Total

Non‐Degree‐Seeking Students

938

952

2484

Total # of Pell Grant recipients

2458

1520

938

2458

1532

*Full‐Time Student=1; Part‐Time Student=1/3

Non‐Degree‐Seeking Total

Total Enrollment



%  %

Biology 9 Accounting 5

Psychology 9 English 4

Education 7 Marketing 4

Communication 5 Political Science 3

Criminology 5 Healthcare Administration 3

Junior‐Senior

Average (Full‐Time Students)

2012‐2013 Attrition Rates

Attrition Rates

Sophomore‐Junior

Freshman‐Sophomore

Major Major

13%

5%

2%

8%

Top 10 Declared Undergraduate First Majors By % of Enrollment


