Current Students

Total Enrollment For Fall 2013

Degree-Seeking Students			
	Full-Time Part-Time		Total
Women	1520	7	1527
Men	938	8	946
Degree-Seeking Total	2458 15		2473
Non-Degree-Seeking Students			
Women	0	5	5
Men	0	3	3
Non-Degree-Seeking Total	0	8	8
Total Enrollment			
Women	1520	12	1532
Men	938	11	949
Total Enrollment	2458	23	2481

Enrollment By Pell Grant Eligibility			
	Total	# of Pell Grant recipients	% Pell
Women	1532	230	15%
Men	952	139	15%
Pell Eligibility Total	2484	369	15%

Student Full-Time Equivalent*		
Total	2465.7	

^{*}Full-Time Student=1; Part-Time Student=1/3

Residency & Geographic Distribution of Full-Time, Degree-Seeking Undergraduates

Resident vs. Commuter		
Resident	90%	
Commuter	10%	

Home State	
Massachusetts	55%
Other New England	28%
Mid-Atlantic	13%
Other U.S.	3%
International	1%

<u>Top 10 Declared Undergraduate First Majors By % of Enrollment</u>

Major	%	Major	%
Biology	9	Accounting	5
Psychology	9	English	4
Education	7	Marketing	4
Communication	5	Political Science	3
Criminology	5	Healthcare Administration	3

2012-2013 Attrition Rates

Attrition Rates		
Freshman-Sophomore	13%	
Sophomore-Junior	5%	
Junior-Senior	2%	
Average (Full-Time Students)	8%	